Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student

Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

| D Merge Re-Admit
Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmary Report

For Career:

On Canp Of Canmp

oOooo

o o

o

o o [eNeNeolNeNoNeNoNo]

[eNeNeoNeNoNeNoNo]

o

1,994

1, 950
44

0

1

98
1,896

861
1,132

1,774
220

1, 506
302
24

74

10

17

59
1,626
368
50

99

52

45
1,748

9, 289
619

CRED Term

Virt

810

702
108

17
793

351
458

810

673
55
12
38

24

378
432

519

5, 861
391

2133

Full Tm

115

111

115

46
69

115

OO Wo WO o

©o

1,410
94

Run Date: 01- MAY-2013
Run Tine: 07:05:38
Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

2,689
2,541
148

0

1
2,689
1,166
1,521

2,469
220

1,896
793
2,096
335
35
108
24

80
1,895
794
219
99

54
140
2,177

13,740
916

Day

2,584

2,436
148

0

1

115
2,469

1,118
1,464

2,584

1,774
810

2,005
333
34
104

23
75

1,844
740

0

217

0

99

52
139

0
2,077

12,794
853

Eve

220

216

OO~ OOOOWOOO

=
©

2, 356
157

Tot al

2,804

2,652
152

115
2,689

1,212
1,590

2,584
220

1,994
810

2,179
357
36
112
11

24

83
2,004
800
227
107
60
143
2,267

15, 150
1,010



